
 
MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
Administration and Support Staff 2016-2017 

 
Principal Dr. Jarvis ljarvis@monroviaschools.net  
RSP Teacher Mrs. Trimarchi atrimarchi@monroviaschools.net 
Office Manager Mrs. Macias mgmacias@monroviaschools.net 
     Direct line 471-2381 for general questions, records, and schedules. 
Attendance Clerk Mrs. Torres rtorres@monroviaschools.net 
     Direct line 471-2304 for attendance and bilingual assistance. 
Health Assistant Ms. Gutierrez cgutierrez@monroviaschools.net  
     Direct line 471-2351 for all health-related questions. 
Community Liaison Mrs. Moncada mmoncada@monroviaschools.net 
     Direct line 471-2383 for parent involvement and uniform questions. 
Cafeteria Mrs. Hobbs thobbs@monroviaschools.net 
Computer Lab Ms. Kum fkum@monroviaschools.net 
Counselor Ms. Madrid mmadrid@monroviaschools.net  
Librarian Ms. Sandoval dsandoval@monroviaschools.net 
OT Ms. Moore amoore@monroviaschools.net  
Psychologists Ms. Gambardella 

Ms. Saucedo 
mgambardella@monroviaschools.net 
rsaucedo@monroviaschools.net   

Speech Ms. Sullivan hsullivan@monroviaschools.net 
 


